

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
DANAPUR. DIVISION

BIHAR. NABARD SUB-DIVISION

BALAKRISHNA PRASAD SINGH

MEASUREMENT BOOK

10.13.1337

6th and final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

69

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Lai Babhanlai Road to madhusudanpur.					
Agency :- Baleswar Prasad Singh					
Agg. No:- 02/SBD/2019-20					
Dt of work start → 30/10/2019					
Dt of completion → 9/10/2020					
Actual date of completion → 8/10/2020					
Record measurement					
Dt of measurement:- 8/10/2020					
(1) Kilometre stone:-					
RCC m-15 grade kilometre					
1000 stone of standard design					
do - do - job					
i) K.M Stone → 03 Nos.					
ii) 200 m stone → 12 Nos					
(2) Traffic sign:-					
Providing and fixing of Retro					
reflective cautionary and					
informatory - do - do - job					
i) 600mm equilateral triangle → 3 Nos					
ii) 600mm circular → 1 Nos					
iii) 800X600mm rectangular → 5 Nos					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Providing & fixing of working Benchmark. Pillars - do - do - do					
Qty vide M.B Page (61)					
2.93 km @ Rs 1244632/km					
					Rs 36467 = 00
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road land - do - do - Job					
Qty vide item m.B Page (62)					
1.03 Hec @ Rs 4980913/Hec					
					Rs 51303 = 00
(3) Removing all types of Hume Pipe and stacking - do - do - Job					
Qty vide item m.B Page (62)					
37.5 m @ Rs 169.97/m → Rs 6374 = 00					
(4) Construction of embankment with material obtained - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide item m.B Page (73)					
for 1000 m lead.					
1513.91 m ³ @ Rs 194.95/m ³ → Rs 295137 = 00					
for 100 m lead					
16832.33 m ³ @ Rs 151.5/m ³ → Rs 1641855 = 00					
					Rs 2031136 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) GSB Grd. Construction of granular Subbase by providing well graded material, spreading - do - do - job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (63)					
1052.15 m ³ @ Rs 2002.74/m ³					
→ Rs 3033127-00					
(6) WBM Grd. Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to Water Bound Macadam - do - do - job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (63)					
789.15 m ³ @ Rs 4267.38/m ³					
→ Rs 3320107-00					
(7) Cement concrete pavement: - construction of on-reinforced, dowel jointed at expansion and construction joint only, plain cement thickness - do - do - job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (64)					
1683.4 m ³ @ Rs 7540.20/m ³					
→ Rs 12693173-00					
Rs 21077543-00					

B/F Rs 21077543=w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

76

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Cross drainage - earth work in excavation for foundations of structure up to 3.0 m - do - do - Job Only vide item M.B Page (64) 31.2 m ³ @ Rs 285.7/m ³ → Rs 8914.14=w					
(9) Providing and laying RCC Pipe NP-3 for culverts on first class bedding - do - do - Job Only vide item M.B Page (64) 15 m @ Rs 990.29/m → Rs 14854=w H.P. Cement					
(10) Earth work in excavation for found ⁿ of structures - do - do - Job Only vide item M.B Page (69) 93.66 m ³ @ Rs 285.2/m ³ → Rs 26758=w					
(11) Providing M15 (PCC 1:2.5:5) as levelling course found ⁿ . providing PCC M-15 concrete					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
open foundry	...	do	do	do	
complete job.					
Qty vide item M-B Page (65)					
12.324 m ³ @ Rs 5759.86/m ³					
→ Rs 70985=00					
(12) Providing M-20 (1:2:4) in wall concrete for plain concrete in foundry	...	do	do	do	
Qty vide item M-B Page (65)					
99.207 m ³ @ Rs 5759.86/m ³					
→ Rs 571418=00					
(13) Providing and laying RCC Pipe NP-3 for culverts on first class bedding of PCC M-10	...	do	do	do	
Qty vide item M-B Page (66)					
45 m @ Rs 1250.69/m					
→ Rs 56551=00					
(14) Providing and fixing 18" galvanized iron MMSY inforsulating board with logo					

S/F Rs 21827023-00

78

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as per MORD - do					
do - complete job.					
(Qty) vide item M.B Page (66)					+ (70)
3 Nos @ Rs 13799.6 / Nos					
→ Rs 41399 = 00					
Rs 21868422 = 00					

(15) Kilometre Stone:-

RCC Mix grade kilometre
local stone of standard
design - do - do - job
(Qty) vide item M.B Page (69)

1) 10 m Stone					
03 Nos @ Rs 2408.49 / Nos					
→ Rs 8634 = 00					
7225 = 00					

11) 200 m Stone

12 Nos @ Rs 681.71 / Nos					
→ Rs 8181 = 00					

(16) Traffic Sign:-

providing and fixing of Retro
reflective cautionary, mandatory
and informative sign
board - do - do - job
(Qty) vide item M.B Page (70)

Attested

~~Am~~
~~23/9/22~~

कार्यपालक जन भयंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, डानापुर